1INC2 Internetwork Node Data Sheet TA200209 Issue 1/F 02/11/06
Data Sheet
INC2
Node Controller
INC2
Description
The Internetwork Node Controller (INC2) allows Lans to be
interconnected to create very large networks. Up to 116 INC2s

Do not dispose of with normal household waste.
Do not burn.
ORDER CODES
Non USA Order Code USA Order Code
INC2 not available in USA INC2 board only.
NBOX/INC2/230 not available in USA INC2 for 230 Vac input power in a NBOX plastic enclosure, including
busbar and screws.
NBOX/INC2/24 not available in USA INC2 for 24 Vac input power in a NBOX plastic enclosure, including
busbar and screws.
NBOX/INC2/USA/UL/24 882000260 UL rated INC2 for 24 Vac input power in a NBOX plastic enclosure,
including busbar and screws.
NBOXB/INC2/230 not available in USA Battery backed INC2 for 230 Vac input power in a NBOX plastic
enclosure, including busbar and screws.
Accessories
Non USA Order Code USA Order Code
KIT/node/IQ25x not available in USA Mountings required to retrofit a node inside an IQ250/251 controller